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o MovadikOG TNAEGKOTTIKOG OXEDIAONOG e EPTTUCTPIEG, KATAAANAOG VIO GUYKEKPIPEVES
OUVONKEG, OTTWG KATW aTTO YEQUPEG KAl O TOUVEA OTTOU TO UYOG Eival TTEPIOPICHUEVO,
f 6TToU TO PNXAVNMa XPEIGZeTal va PETAKIVEITAI OIQPKWG, KATI TTOU £EOIKOVOEI
gpyaaia yia To AUcIyo Tou Bpayiova.

e YWnAn XwpnTiKOTNTA KAUGiOU.

o [loAuTeAAG KapTTiva, e KAIJATIOUO Kal KABIopa evavTia aTig OVATEIG.



" Specifications
ENGINE POWER
MAX LIFTING CAPACITY
MAX LIFTING CAPACITY OF SECONDARY HOOK
BASIC BOOM LENGTH
LENGTH OF MAIN BOOM WHILE EXTENDING FULLY
MAX HOISTING HEIGHT OF MAIN BOOM
JIB LENGTH
OFFSETANGLE OF JIB
MAX.TRAVEL SPEED
GRADEABILITY
SWING SPEED
TOTAL WEIGHT
MAX HOISTING HEIGHT OF JIB
MAX HOISTING SPEED OF SECONGDARY HOCK
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MITSUBISHI

MAX HOISTING SPEED OF MAIN HOOK "
Nn=

=2

QUY20A

14kw@2050rpm
20t
2.5t
8.5m
25.5m
25.2m
6.0m
0*, 20°
4.6km/h
40%
2.39r/min
35.8t
31.6m
134m/min
16.75m/min
22.33m/min
33.5m/min
67m/min
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